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2000 Club Championship Results

“Championship” Flight
Bill Shula
Dave Protis
Brad Nelson
Jerry lverson

“A” Flight
Robbie Baumann
John Sunleaf
Jay Tracey
Wes Sitarz

“B” Flight
Phil Blatner
Mickey Oros
Dudley Campbell
Jim Hall

“C” Flight
Fred Holmes
Wayne Koehler
Tom Guszak
Denny Lowney

“D” Flight
Art Baumann
Larry Vermeland
Wayne Szepelak
Mark Brown

77-73
77-79
75-81
83-75

79-79
80-79
83-78
83-79

87-85
87-85
85-88
86-88

89-91
90-93

150
156
156
158

158
159
161
162

172
172
173
174

180
183

101-84 185

88-98

93-92
93-97
99-96

186

185
190
195

96-101 197

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,
STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
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