

2000 Club Championship Results

	"Championship" Flight	
1 st Place \$250	Bill Shula	77-73 150
2 nd Place \$200	Dave Protis	77-79 156
3 rd Place \$125	Brad Nelson	75-81 156
4 th Place \$75	Jerry Iverson	83-75 158
	"A" Flight	
1 st Place \$250	Robbie Baumann	79-79 158
2 nd Place \$200	John Sunleaf	80-79 159
3 rd Place \$125	Jay Tracey	83-78 161
4 th Place \$75	Wes Sitarz	83-79 162
4 1 face \$75	Wes Sitarz	03-77 102
	"B" Flight	
1 st Place \$250	Phil Blatner	87-85 172
2 nd Place \$200	Mickey Oros	87-85 172
3 rd Place \$150	Dudley Campbell	85-88 173
4 th Place \$100	Jim Hall	86-88 174
	"C" Flight	
1 st Place \$250	Fred Holmes	89-91 180
2 nd Place \$200	Wayne Koehler	90-93 183
3 rd Place \$150	Tom Guszak	101-84 185
4 th Place \$100	Denny Lowney	88-98 186
1 st 71	"D" Flight	00.00 105
1 st Place \$250	Art Baumann	93-92 185
2 nd Place \$200	Larry Vermeland	93-97 190
3 rd Place \$125	Wayne Szepelak	99-96 195
4 th Place \$75	Mark Brown	96-101 197

ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT

ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS

ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY, STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS